
iCOOL FAN
Compact and quiet fan series

DC BRUSHLESS
Axial Fan and Blower
RoHS compliant



Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Blower 

30X30X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant

2

Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

B130100M HO402000 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 8000 0.160 0.80 1.36 0.039 0.313 7.95 29.8 

B130100M HO403000 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 6000 0.086 0.43 0.98 0.028 0.165 4.20 22.5 

B130100M HO406000 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 3500 0.032 0.16 0.53 0.015 0.046 1.06 16.1 

B130101M HO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.067 0.80 1.36 0.039 0.313 7.95 29.8 

B130101M HO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6000 0.036 0.43 0.98 0.028 0.165 4.20 22.5 

B130101M HO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3500 0.013 0.16 0.53 0.015 0.046 1.06 16.1 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 8.1 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Blower 

50X50X15 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

B150150M BO4010 5 4.5~6 -10~70 7500 1.054 5.27 5.8 0.17 1.17 28.7 46.5

B150150M BO4020 5 4.5~6 -10~70 6500 0.686 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 44.0

B150150M BO4030 5 4.5~6 -10~70 5800 0.460 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 40.3

B150150M BO4040 5 4.5~6 -10~70 5200 0.400 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.9

B150150M BO4050 5 4.5~6 -10~70 4500 0.302 1.51 3.3 0.09 0.34 8.4 34.8

B150150M BO4060 5 4.5~6 -10~70 3800 0.218 1.09 2.7 0.08 0.22 5.4 31.1

B150150M BO4070 5 4.5~6 -10~70 3000 0.400 0.73 2.0 0.06 0.12 2.9 26.0

B150151M BO4010 12 6~13.8 -10~70 7500 0.439 5.27 5.8 0.17 1.17 28.7 46.5

B150151M BO4020 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.286 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 44.0

B150151M BO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5800 0.192 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 40.3

B150151M BO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5200 0.167 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.9

B150151M BO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.126 1.51 3.3 0.09 0.34 8.4 34.8

B150152M BO4020 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.143 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 44.0

B150152M BO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5800 0.096 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 40.3

B150152M BO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5200 0.083 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.9

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing: Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 26 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Blower 

50X50X15 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

B150150M HO4020 5 4.5~6 -10~70 6500 0.686 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 43.8

B150150M HO4030 5 4.5~6 -10~70 5800 0.460 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 39.8

B150150M HO4040 5 4.5~6 -10~70 5200 0.400 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.4

B150150M HO4050 5 4.5~6 -10~70 4500 0.302 1.51 3.3 0.09 0.34 8.4 34.3

B150150M HO4060 5 4.5~6 -10~70 3800 0.218 1.09 2.7 0.08 0.22 5.4 30.6

B150150M HO4070 5 4.5~6 -10~70 3000 0.400 0.73 2.0 0.06 0.12 2.9 25.5

B150151M HO4020 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.286 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 43.8

B150151M HO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5800 0.192 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 39.8

B150151M HO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5200 0.167 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.4

B150151M HO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.126 1.51 3.3 0.09 0.34 8.4 34.3

B150152M HO4020 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.143 3.43 5.1 0.14 0.88 21.6 43.8

B150152M HO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5800 0.096 2.30 4.5 0.13 0.70 17.2 39.8

B150152M HO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5200 0.083 2.00 4.0 0.11 0.51 12.5 37.4

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 26 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

25X25X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant

5

Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A125100M HO4010 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 14000 0.178 0.89 3.78 0.11 0.38 9.66 31.4

A125100M HO4020 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 12500 0.126 0.63 3.27 0.09 0.30 7.74 27.5

A125100M HO4030 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 11000 0.111 0.55 2.87 0.08 0.24 5.99 25.4

A125100M HO4040 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 8000 0.062 0.31 1.98 0.06 0.12 3.16 19.4

A125100M HO4050 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 6500 0.049 0.24 1.56 0.04 0.08 2.07 16.7

A125101M HO4010 12 7~13.8 -10~70 14000 0.074 0.89 3.78 0.11 0.38 9.66 31.4

A125101M HO4020 12 7~13.8 -10~70 12500 0.053 0.63 3.27 0.09 0.30 7.74 27.5

A125101M HO4030 12 7~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.046 0.55 2.87 0.08 0.24 5.99 25.4

A125101M HO4040 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.026 0.31 1.98 0.06 0.12 3.16 19.4

A125101M HO4050 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.020 0.24 1.56 0.04 0.08 2.07 16.7

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 7.7 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

30X30X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A130100M HO4000 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 13000 0.240 1.20 6.30 0.18 0.34 8.52 29.0 

A130100M HO4010 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 11000 0.144 0.72 5.50 0.16 0.24 6.10 23.0 

A130100M HO4020 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 8600 0.120 0.60 4.65 0.13 0.16 4.00 20.0 

A130100M HO4030 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 6900 0.091 0.46 2.95 0.08 0.10 2.59 18.2 

A130100M HO4040 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 5700 0.077 0.38 2.50 0.07 0.07 1.73 16.8 

A130100M HO4050 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 4500 0.065 0.32 1.91 0.05 0.05 1.17 16.3 

A130101M HO4000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 13000 0.100 1.20 6.30 0.18 0.34 8.52 29.0 

A130101M HO4010 12 7~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.060 0.72 5.50 0.16 0.24 6.10 23.0 

A130101M HO4020 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8600 0.050 0.60 4.65 0.13 0.16 4.00 20.0 

A130101M HO4030 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6900 0.038 0.46 2.95 0.08 0.10 2.59 18.2 

A130101M HO4040 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5700 0.032 0.38 2.50 0.07 0.07 1.73 16.8 

A130101M HO4050 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.027 0.32 1.91 0.05 0.05 1.17 16.3 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 8 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Axail Fan 

35X35X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A135100M HO403000 5 4~5.5 -10~70 9500 0.233 1.16 8.01 0.23 0.22 5.58 28.0 

A135100M HO404000 5 4~5.5 -10~70 7500 0.140 0.70 6.62 0.19 0.14 3.57 21.9 

A135100M HO405000 5 4~5.5 -10~70 5000 0.060 0.30 4.04 0.11 0.07 1.73 15.9 

A135101M HO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.130 1.56 9.35 0.26 0.28 7.09 32.1 

A135101M HO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 9500 0.097 1.16 8.01 0.23 0.22 5.58 28.0 

A135101M HO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 7500 0.058 0.70 6.62 0.19 0.14 3.57 21.9 

A135101M HO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5000 0.025 0.30 4.04 0.11 0.07 1.73 15.9 

A135102M HO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 11000 0.065 1.56 9.35 0.26 0.28 7.09 32.1 

A135102M HO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 9000 0.035 0.85 7.59 0.21 0.20 5.01 27.1 

A135102M HO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 7000 0.024 0.58 5.76 0.16 0.12 3.14 21.0 

A135102M HO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5000 0.013 0.30 4.04 0.11 0.07 1.73 15.9 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 10 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

40X40X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A140100M BO4010 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 15000 1.107 5.53 18.4 0.52 0.90 22.9 47.9 

A140100M BO4020 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 12000 0.540 2.70 15.4 0.44 0.63 16.0 44.1 

A140100M BO4030 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 9500 0.276 1.38 11.7 0.31 0.40 10.0 40.8 

A140100M BO4040 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 8000 0.204 1.02 9.8 0.28 0.30 7.5 36.4 

A140100M BO4050 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 7000 0.149 0.74 8.6 0.24 0.24 6.0 32.1 

A140100M BO4060 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 6000 0.115 0.58 7.3 0.21 0.17 4.4 28.6 

A140101M BO4010 12 7~13.8 -10~70 15000 0.461 5.53 18.4 0.52 0.90 22.9 47.9 

A140101M BO4020 12 7~13.8 -10~70 12000 0.225 2.70 15.4 0.44 0.63 16.0 44.1 

A140101M BO4030 12 7~13.8 -10~70 9500 0.115 1.38 11.7 0.33 0.40 10.0 40.8 

A140101M BO4040 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.085 1.02 9.8 0.28 0.30 7.5 36.4 

A140101M BO4050 12 7~13.8 -10~70 7000 0.062 0.74 8.6 0.24 0.24 6.0 32.1 

A140101M BO4060 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6000 0.048 0.58 7.3 0.21 0.17 4.4 28.6 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 16 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

40X40X10 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A140100M HO4000 5 3.5~6 -10~70 11000 0.427 2.14 12.9 0.36 0.52 13.18 41.9 

A140100M HO4010 5 3.5~6 -10~70 9500 0.276 1.38 11.1 0.31 0.39 9.83 38.7 

A140100M HO4020 5 3.5~6 -10~70 8000 0.200 1.00 9.9 0.28 0.27 6.97 33.5 

A140100M HO4030 5 3.5~6 -10~70 6700 0.124 0.62 8.0 0.23 0.20 5.00 29.3 

A140100M HO4040 5 3.5~6 -10~70 5800 0.096 0.48 7.0 0.20 0.15 3.80 25.2 

A140100M HO4050 5 3.5~6 -10~70 4500 0.076 0.38 5.4 0.15 0.09 2.29 21.6 

A140101M HO4000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.178 2.14 12.9 0.36 0.52 13.18 41.9 

A140101M HO4010 12 7~13.8 -10~70 9500 0.115 1.38 11.1 0.31 0.39 9.83 38.7 

A140101M HO4020 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.083 1.00 9.9 0.28 0.27 6.97 33.5 

A140101M HO4030 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6700 0.052 0.62 8.0 0.23 0.20 5.00 29.3 

A140101M HO4040 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5800 0.040 0.48 7.0 0.20 0.15 3.80 25.2 

A140101M HO4050 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.032 0.38 5.4 0.15 0.09 2.29 21.6 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 15.1 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

40X40X20 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A140200M BO4000 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 16000 1.104 5.5 20.6 0.58 1.43 36.4 52.4

A140200M BO4010 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 14000 0.672 3.4 18.1 0.51 1.11 28.3 49.0

A140200M BO4020 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 12000 0.468 2.3 15.5 0.44 0.82 20.8 45.7

A140200M BO4030 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 10000 0.336 1.7 12.5 0.35 0.56 14.1 39.7

A140200M BO4040 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 8000 0.180 0.9 10.8 0.31 0.36 9.2 33.4

A140200M BO4050 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 6500 0.125 0.6 8.9 0.25 0.24 6.1 27.8

A140200M BO4060 5 3.5~5.5 -10~70 5000 0.072 0.4 6.3 0.18 0.14 3.5 23.7

A140201H BO4010 12 6~13.8 -10~70 23000 1.450 17.4 29.7 0.84 3.29 83.5 59.9

A140201H BO4020 12 6~13.8 -10~70 20000 0.810 9.7 26.0 0.74 2.50 63.5 56.4

A140201H BO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 18000 0.620 7.4 23.3 0.66 1.97 50.0 54.2

A140201M BO4000 12 6~13.8 -10~70 16000 0.460 5.5 20.6 0.58 1.43 36.4 52.4

A140201M BO4010 12 6~13.8 -10~70 14000 0.280 3.4 18.1 0.51 1.11 28.3 49.0

A140201M BO4020 12 6~13.8 -10~70 12000 0.195 2.3 15.5 0.44 0.82 20.8 45.7

A140201M BO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 10000 0.140 1.7 12.5 0.35 0.56 14.1 39.7

A140201M BO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.075 0.9 10.8 0.31 0.36 9.2 33.4

A140201M BO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.052 0.6 8.9 0.25 0.24 6.1 27.8

A140201M BO4060 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5000 0.030 0.4 6.3 0.18 0.14 3.5 23.7

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 38.1 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Axail Fan 

40X40X20 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A140202M BO4000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 23000 0.725 17.4 29.7 0.84 3.29 83.5 59.9

A140202M BO4010 24 14~27.6 -10~70 20000 0.405 9.7 26.0 0.74 2.50 63.5 56.4

A140202M BO4020 24 14~27.6 -10~70 18000 0.310 7.4 23.3 0.66 1.97 50.0 54.2

A140202M BO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 16000 0.230 5.5 20.6 0.58 1.43 36.4 52.4

A140202M BO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 14000 0.140 3.4 18.1 0.51 1.11 28.3 49.0

A140202M BO4050 24 14~27.6 -10~70 12000 0.098 2.3 15.5 0.44 0.82 20.8 45.7

A140202M BO4060 24 14~27.6 -10~70 10000 0.070 1.7 12.5 0.35 0.56 14.1 39.7

A140202M BO4070 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8000 0.038 0.9 10.8 0.31 0.36 9.2 33.4

A140202M BO4080 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.026 0.6 8.9 0.25 0.24 6.1 27.8

A140202M BO4090 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5000 0.015 0.4 6.3 0.18 0.14 3.5 23.7

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 38.1 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

40X40X20 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A140200M HO4040 5 3.5~6 -10~70 8000 0.408 2.04 11.4 0.323 0.36 9.2 33.6

A140200M HO4050 5 3.5~6 -10~70 7000 0.336 1.68 9.3 0.271 0.28 7.0 29.5

A140200M HO4060 5 3.5~6 -10~70 6000 0.300 1.50 7.9 0.232 0.20 5.2 24.9

A140200M HO4070 5 3.5~6 -10~70 5000 0.204 1.02 6.6 0.194 0.14 3.5 19.5

A140201M HO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 10000 0.322 3.87 13.5 0.383 0.56 14.1 39.5

A140201M HO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.170 2.04 11.4 0.323 0.36 9.2 33.6

A140201M HO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 7000 0.140 1.68 9.3 0.271 0.28 7.0 29.5

A140201M HO4060 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6000 0.125 1.50 7.9 0.232 0.20 5.2 24.9

A140201M HO4070 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5000 0.085 1.02 6.6 0.194 0.14 3.5 19.5

A140202M HO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 10000 0.161 3.87 13.5 0.383 0.56 14.1 39.5

A140202M HO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8000 0.085 2.04 11.4 0.323 0.36 9.2 33.6

A140202M HO4050 24 14~27.6 -10~70 7000 0.070 1.68 9.3 0.271 0.28 7.0 29.5

A140202M HO4060 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6000 0.063 1.50 7.9 0.232 0.20 5.2 24.9

A140202M HO4070 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5000 0.043 1.02 6.6 0.194 0.14 3.5 19.5

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 36.8 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A150151M BO4010 12 6~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.380 4.56 30.0 0.85 0.71 18.1 49.6 

A150151M BO4020 12 6~13.8 -10~70 10000 0.285 3.43 28.0 0.79 0.59 15.1 47.5 

A150151M BO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 9000 0.208 2.50 25.1 0.71 0.50 12.6 45.2 

A150151M BO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.140 1.68 22.0 0.62 0.40 10.1 40.6 

A150151M BO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.101 1.21 18.2 0.52 0.27 7.0 34.7 

A150151M BO4060 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5500 0.067 0.81 15.0 0.42 0.20 5.1 30.3 

A150151M BO4070 12 6~13.8 -10~70 4700 0.048 0.58 12.7 0.36 0.16 4.0 26.9 

A150152M BO4010 24 14~27.6 -10~70 11000 0.190 4.56 30.0 0.85 0.71 18.1 49.6 

A150152M BO4020 24 14~27.6 -10~70 10000 0.143 3.43 28.0 0.79 0.59 15.1 47.5 

A150152M BO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 9000 0.104 2.50 25.1 0.71 0.50 12.6 45.2 

A150152M BO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8000 0.070 1.68 22.0 0.62 0.40 10.1 40.6 

A150152M BO4050 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.050 1.21 18.2 0.52 0.27 7.0 34.7 

A150152M BO4060 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5500 0.034 0.81 15.0 0.42 0.20 5.1 30.3 

A150152M BO4070 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4700 0.024 0.58 12.7 0.36 0.16 4.0 26.9 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 34.1 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A150151M HO4030 12 6~13.8 -10~70 9000 0.486 5.83 25.1 0.71 0.50 12.6 43.2 

A150151M HO4040 12 6~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.290 3.48 22.0 0.62 0.40 10.1 38.6 

A150151M HO4050 12 6~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.200 2.40 18.2 0.52 0.27 7.0 32.7 

A150151M HO4060 12 6~13.8 -10~70 5500 0.120 1.44 15.0 0.42 0.20 5.1 28.3 

A150151M HO4070 12 6~13.8 -10~70 4700 0.070 0.84 12.7 0.36 0.16 4.0 24.9 

A150152M HO4030 24 14~27.6 -10~70 9000 0.243 5.83 25.1 0.71 0.50 12.6 43.2 

A150152M HO4040 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8000 0.145 3.48 22.0 0.62 0.40 10.1 38.6 

A150152M HO4050 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.100 2.40 18.2 0.52 0.27 7.0 32.7 

A150152M HO4060 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5500 0.060 1.44 15.0 0.42 0.20 5.1 28.3 

A150152M HO4070 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4700 0.035 0.84 12.7 0.36 0.16 4.0 24.9 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 32.8 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A160251H BO400000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 15000 1.450 17.40 59.65 1.69 2.18 55.49 59.4 

A160251H BO401000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 13000 0.985 11.82 53.08 1.50 1.70 43.18 55.8 

A160251H BO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 11000 0.565 6.78 43.24 1.22 1.22 30.92 52.7 

A160251H BO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 9500 0.459 5.50 37.33 1.06 0.95 24.25 48.6 

A160251H BO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8000 0.330 3.96 31.48 0.89 0.70 17.67 44.2 

A160251M BO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.215 2.58 25.24 0.71 0.48 12.18 38.9 

A160251M BO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.073 0.87 17.63 0.50 0.25 6.29 29.4 

A160251M BO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3500 0.051 0.61 14.70 0.42 0.15 3.82 25.5 

A160251M BO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3000 0.036 0.44 10.93 0.31 0.11 2.81 22.7 

A160251M BO409000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2500 0.029 0.35 8.97 0.25 0.08 2.02 19.8 

A160252M BO400000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 15000 0.725 17.40 59.65 1.69 2.18 55.49 59.4 

A160252M BO401000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 13000 0.493 11.82 53.08 1.50 1.70 43.18 55.8 

A160252M BO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 11000 0.283 6.78 43.24 1.22 1.22 30.92 52.7 

A160252M BO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 9500 0.229 5.50 37.33 1.06 0.95 24.25 48.6 

A160252M BO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8000 0.165 3.96 31.48 0.89 0.70 17.67 44.2 

A160252M BO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.108 2.58 25.24 0.71 0.48 12.18 38.9 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 70.5 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A170251M BO401000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 8400 1.223 14.7 80.3 2.27 1.05 26.63 54.4 

A170251M BO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.567 6.8 62.1 1.76 0.63 15.94 48.8 

A170251M BO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5600 0.342 4.1 53.8 1.52 0.48 12.31 44.7 

A170251M BO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5000 0.267 3.2 47.7 1.35 0.39 9.89 41.2 

A170251M BO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4300 0.183 2.2 41.1 1.16 0.30 7.50 36.1 

A170251M BO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3700 0.120 1.43 34.8 0.99 0.22 5.58 32.8 

A170251M BO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3200 0.092 1.10 30.0 0.85 0.17 4.22 29.6 

A170251M BO409000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2400 0.043 0.51 22.4 0.63 0.10 2.46 21.2 

A170252M BO401000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 8400 0.611 14.7 80.3 2.27 1.05 26.63 54.4 

A170252M BO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.283 6.8 62.1 1.76 0.63 15.94 48.8 

A170252M BO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5600 0.171 4.1 53.8 1.52 0.48 12.31 44.7 

A170252M BO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5000 0.133 3.2 47.7 1.35 0.39 9.89 41.2 

A170252M BO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4300 0.092 2.2 41.1 1.16 0.30 7.50 36.1 

A170252M BO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3700 0.060 1.43 34.8 0.99 0.22 5.58 32.8 

A170252M BO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3200 0.046 1.10 30.0 0.85 0.17 4.22 29.6 

A170252M BO409000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2400 0.021 0.51 22.4 0.63 0.10 2.46 21.2 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 75 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A170251M HO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.567 6.8 62.1 1.76 0.63 15.94 48.8 

A170251M HO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5600 0.342 4.1 53.8 1.52 0.48 12.31 44.7 

A170251M HO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5000 0.267 3.2 47.7 1.35 0.39 9.89 41.2 

A170251M HO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4300 0.183 2.2 41.1 1.16 0.30 7.50 36.1 

A170251M HO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3700 0.120 1.43 34.8 0.99 0.22 5.58 32.8 

A170251M HO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3200 0.092 1.10 30.0 0.85 0.17 4.22 29.6 

A170251M HO409000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2400 0.043 0.51 22.4 0.63 0.10 2.46 21.2 

A170252M HO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.283 6.8 62.1 1.76 0.63 15.94 48.8 

A170252M HO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5600 0.171 4.1 53.8 1.52 0.48 12.31 44.7 

A170252M HO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5000 0.133 3.2 47.7 1.35 0.39 9.89 41.2 

A170252M HO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4300 0.092 2.2 41.1 1.16 0.30 7.50 36.1 

A170252M HO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3700 0.060 1.43 34.8 0.99 0.22 5.58 32.8 

A170252M HO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3200 0.046 1.10 30.0 0.85 0.17 4.22 29.6 

A170252M HO409000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2400 0.021 0.51 22.4 0.63 0.10 2.46 21.2 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 75 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A380251S BO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 10500 3.10 37.20 138.5 3.92 2.02 51.4 64.3 

A180251H BO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 9000 1.84 22.12 113.9 3.22 1.45 37.0 62.9 

A180251H BO401000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 7400 1.20 14.40 94.8 2.68 0.93 23.6 58.6 

A180251H BO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 0.77 9.27 83.1 2.35 0.74 18.7 53.1 

A180251H BO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5500 0.474 5.68 69.3 1.96 0.52 13.1 51.5 

A180251H BO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4600 0.264 3.16 57.7 1.63 0.39 10.0 43.3 

A180251M BO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4000 0.198 2.38 50.2 1.42 0.30 7.5 39.5 

A180251M BO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3200 0.110 1.33 41.0 1.16 0.20 5.0 33.5 

A180251M BO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2600 0.060 0.72 32.0 0.91 0.14 3.5 28.3 

A180251M BO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2200 0.044 0.52 27.0 0.76 0.10 2.5 24.0 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 82.5 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A180252H BO400000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 10500 1.55 37.20 138.5 3.92 2.02 51.4 64.3 

A180252H BO401000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 9000 0.92 22.12 113.9 3.22 1.45 37.0 62.9 

A180252H BO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 7400 0.600 14.40 94.8 2.68 0.93 23.6 58.6 

A180252H BO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.386 9.27 83.1 2.35 0.74 18.7 53.1 

A180252H BO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5500 0.237 5.68 69.3 1.96 0.52 13.1 51.5 

A180252H BO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4600 0.132 3.16 57.7 1.63 0.39 10.0 43.3 

A180252H BO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4000 0.099 2.38 50.2 1.42 0.30 7.5 39.5 

A180252H BO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3200 0.055 1.33 41.0 1.16 0.20 5.0 33.5 

A180252H BO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2600 0.030 0.72 32.0 0.91 0.14 3.5 28.3 

A180252H BO409000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2200 0.022 0.52 27.0 0.76 0.10 2.5 24.0 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 82.5 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A180251H HO401000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5300 0.500 6.00 63.7 1.80 0.48 12.1 47.6 

A180251H HO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4800 0.371 4.46 60.2 1.70 0.43 10.9 44.5 

A180251H HO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.306 3.67 56.4 1.60 0.38 9.5 42.5 

A180251H HO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4200 0.249 2.99 53.0 1.50 0.33 8.3 41.0 

A180251H HO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3200 0.185 2.22 41.0 1.16 0.20 5.0 32.9 

A180251H HO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2900 0.092 1.10 35.9 1.02 0.17 4.2 29.8 

A180251H HO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2600 0.065 0.78 32.0 0.91 0.14 3.5 27.3 

A180251H HO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2200 0.042 0.50 27.0 0.76 0.10 2.5 23.0 

A180252H HO401000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5300 0.250 6.00 63.7 1.80 0.48 12.1 47.6 

A180252H HO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4800 0.186 4.46 60.2 1.70 0.43 10.9 44.5 

A180252H HO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4500 0.153 3.67 56.4 1.60 0.38 9.5 42.5 

A180252H HO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4200 0.124 2.99 50.2 1.42 0.33 8.3 41.0 

A180252H HO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3200 0.093 2.22 41.0 1.16 0.20 5.0 32.9 

A180252H HO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2900 0.046 1.10 35.9 1.02 0.17 4.2 29.8 

A180252H HO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2600 0.033 0.78 32.0 0.91 0.14 3.5 27.3 

A180252H HO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2200 0.021 0.50 27.0 0.76 0.10 2.5 23.0 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 82.5 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
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Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A192251M BO402000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 6500 1.459 17.5 118.7 3.36 0.82 20.8 57.8 

A192251M BO403000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 5500 0.884 10.6 100.4 2.84 0.59 14.9 51.0 

A192251M BO404000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 4500 0.424 5.1 81.7 2.31 0.42 10.7 46.5 

A192251M BO405000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3900 0.272 3.3 69.8 1.97 0.33 8.4 42.0 

A192251M BO406000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3500 0.197 2.4 62.6 1.77 0.27 6.7 38.4 

A192251M BO407000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 3000 0.133 1.6 53.6 1.52 0.20 5.1 36.0 

A192251M BO408000 12 7~13.8 -10~70 2500 0.090 1.1 44.6 1.26 0.13 3.3 32.0 

A192252M BO402000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 6500 0.729 17.5 118.7 3.36 0.82 20.8 57.8 

A192252M BO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 5500 0.442 10.6 100.4 2.84 0.59 14.9 51.0 

A192252M BO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4500 0.212 5.1 81.7 2.31 0.42 10.7 46.5 

A192252M BO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3900 0.136 3.3 69.8 1.97 0.33 8.4 42.0 

A192252M BO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3500 0.098 2.4 62.6 1.77 0.27 6.7 38.4 

A192252M BO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3000 0.066 1.6 53.6 1.52 0.20 5.1 36.0 

A192252M BO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2500 0.045 1.1 44.6 1.26 0.13 3.3 32.0 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 103 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

92X92X25 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant

22

Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A192251M HO403000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 4500 0.475 5.7 81.7 2.31 0.42 10.7 45.5 

A192251M HO404000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 4200 0.417 5.0 76.2 2.16 0.37 9.3 43.6 

A192251M HO405000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 3900 0.367 4.4 69.8 1.97 0.33 8.4 41.4 

A192251M HO406000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 3500 0.265 3.2 62.6 1.77 0.27 6.7 38.4 

A192251M HO407000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 3000 0.167 2.0 53.6 1.52 0.20 5.1 34.0 

A192251M HO408000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 2700 0.122 1.5 50.5 1.43 0.16 4.1 32.0 

A192251M HO409000 12 6.5~13.2 -10~70 2400 0.090 1.1 42.8 1.21 0.12 3.1 28.0 

A192252M HO403000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4500 0.238 5.7 81.7 2.31 0.42 10.7 45.5 

A192252M HO404000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 4200 0.208 5.0 76.2 2.16 0.37 9.3 43.6 

A192252M HO405000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3900 0.183 4.4 69.8 1.97 0.33 8.4 41.4 

A192252M HO406000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3500 0.133 3.2 62.6 1.77 0.27 6.7 38.4 

A192252M HO407000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 3000 0.083 2.0 53.6 1.52 0.20 5.1 34.0 

A192252M HO408000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2700 0.061 1.5 50.5 1.43 0.16 4.1 32.0 

A192252M HO409000 24 14~27.6 -10~70 2400 0.045 1.1 42.8 1.21 0.12 3.1 28.0 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Hydraulic bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 103 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Notes: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the product data sheet provided by our sales.
https://www.i-hzlw.com

DC Brushless Fan 

120X120X25 mm
 

iCOOL Fan Series
RoHS compliant

23

Model No.

Rated 
Voltage

Operating
Voltage
Range

Operating
Temp.

Speed
Input

 Current 
Input
Power

Maximum
Air Flow

Maximum
Air Pressure

Noise 
@1M

VDC VDC ℃ RPM Amp Watt CFM m3/min inH2O mmH2O dB(A)

A112251M BO400000 12 7~13.8 10~70 5600 2.208 26.5 217.7 6.16 0.98 24.8 60.6 

A112251M BO401000 12 7~13.8 10~70 4700 1.305 15.7 182.7 5.17 0.69 17.5 57.2 

A112251M BO402000 12 7~13.8 10~70 4300 1.040 12.5 159.7 4.52 0.54 13.7 54.2 

A112251M BO403000 12 7~13.8 10~70 3800 0.667 8.0 139.2 3.94 0.38 9.6 51.0 

A112251M BO404000 12 7~13.8 10~70 3400 0.480 5.8 124.2 3.51 0.31 7.8 48.7 

A112251M BO405000 12 7~13.8 10~70 3100 0.378 4.5 112.4 3.18 0.27 6.9 46.1 

A112251M BO406000 12 7~13.8 10~70 2800 0.273 3.3 100.8 2.85 0.23 5.8 42.5 

A112251M BO407000 12 7~13.8 10~70 2500 0.230 2.8 92.0 2.60 0.19 4.8 39.3 

A112251M BO408000 12 7~13.8 10~70 2200 0.169 2.0 81.2 2.30 0.15 3.9 35.7 

A112251M BO409000 12 7~13.8 10~70 2050 0.143 1.7 75.4 2.13 0.13 3.4 33.7 

A112252M BO400000 24 14~27.6 10~70 5600 1.104 26.5 217.7 6.16 0.98 24.8 60.6 

A112252M BO401000 24 14~27.6 10~70 4700 0.653 15.7 182.7 5.17 0.69 17.5 57.2 

A112252M BO402000 24 14~27.6 10~70 4300 0.520 12.5 159.7 4.52 0.54 13.7 54.2 

A112252M BO403000 24 14~27.6 10~70 3800 0.333 8.0 139.2 3.94 0.38 9.6 51.0 

A112252M BO404000 24 14~27.6 10~70 3400 0.240 5.8 124.2 3.51 0.31 7.8 48.7 

A112252M BO405000 24 14~27.6 10~70 3100 0.189 4.5 112.4 3.18 0.27 6.9 46.1 

A112252M BO406000 24 14~27.6 10~70 2800 0.136 3.3 100.8 2.85 0.23 5.8 42.5 

Housing: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Impeller: Plastic (UL 94V-0)

Bearing:  Ball bearings

Control Options: +/-/FG/PWM

Weight: 195 g 

Air Flow-Static Pressure Characteristics Dimensions drawing (mm)

Air Flow (CFM)
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Stay Cool. Stay Ahead.

Huazhun Tech Co., Ltd
https://www.i-hzlw.com

huazhun@i-huazhun.com

ADD: 2F.-1, No. 110, Sanduo 4th Rd., Lingya Dist., Kaohsiung City 802 , Taiwan
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